
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 32 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1973009843 5PSSDB 20.85 5.15 107.38

1973009895P3 - (323-1643) Katy Green MOB 5PSSDB 20.87 5.15 107.48

1973009933P3 - (323-1140) Lamar CISD ES #37 5PSSDB 20.85 5.70 118.85

1973009984P3 - 323-1213 7PSSDB 20.86 6.20 129.33

1973010035P3 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 20.91 6.70 140.10

1973010101P3 - (323-1658) Grand Prairie Highlands Sec 13 5PSSDB 20.84 4.95 103.16

1973010171P3 - 323-1873 5PSSDB 20.76 7.60 157.78

1973010227P3 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 20.85 6.70 139.70

1973010273P3 - (323-1761) Hutsell Elementary parking 5PSSDB 20.90 4.20 87.78

1973010372P3 - (323-1658) Grand Prairie Highlands Sec 13 5PSSDB 20.71 4.95 102.51

1973010418P3 - (323-1142) Lamar CISD High School 8 10PSSDA 20.91 5.95 124.41

1973010465P3 - (323-1761) Hutsell Elementary parking 5PSSDB 20.81 4.20 87.40

1973010544P3 - (323-350) Red Hunt HEB - Hempstead 7PSSDB 20.45 8.25 168.71

1973010598P3 - 323-1625 7PSSDB 20.39 3.25 66.27

1973010625P3 - (323-773) Heights Airline and Drexel Drainage Improv (katy) 7PSSDB 20.51 4.40 90.24

1973010660P3 - (323-576) Reserve at Katy Hockley Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.53 3.70 75.96

1973010694P3 - (323-773) Heights Airline and Drexel Drainage Improv (katy) 7PSSDB 20.55 4.40 90.42

1973010727P3 - (323-1140) Lamar CISD ES #37 5PSSDB 20.51 5.70 116.91

1973010786P3 - 323-1625 5PSSDB 20.47 3.25 66.53

1973010817P3 - (323-1140) Lamar CISD ES #37 10PSSDA 20.52 5.70 116.96

1973010864P3 - (323-576) Reserve at Katy Hockley Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.49 3.70 75.81

1973010886P3 - (323-1782) Fulshear Lakes Way Ph3 Creekside Village Sec7-WSDP 5PSSDB 20.47 6.40 131.01

1973010950P3 - (323-479) Tower Oaks Plaza Subdivision Drainage Improvements 5PSSDB 20.42 6.40 130.69

1973011006P3 - (323-2120) Lake of Cane Island Detention 5PSSDB 20.43 4.40 89.89

1973011041P3 - 323-1625 5PSSDB 20.49 3.25 66.59

1973011074P3 - (323-128) Chelford 2 5PSSDB 20.52 6.20 127.22

1973011160P3 - (323-2120) Lake of Cane Island Detention 7PSSDB 20.50 4.40 90.20

1973011191P3 - (323-1761) Hutsell Elementary parking 5PSSDB 20.59 4.20 86.48

1973011227P3 - 323-1880 10PSSDA 20.44 5.95 121.62

1973011274P3 - 323-1625 5PSSDB 20.39 3.25 66.27

1973011306P3 - (323-1651) CYPRESS GREEN SEC 22 WSD 5PSSDB 20.45 5.15 105.32

1973011351P3 - 323-1880 10PSSDA 20.50 5.95 121.98

275.00

3685.96

5% -184.30

SUBTOTAL 3501.66

Settlement
of payment

Jose Zayas 6/26/2025

Jose Zayas R005500

0

D49

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (323-1639) Bellamina Ph 1 Det

Bonus



-$383.68

TOTAL $3117.98

Fuel


	06-19-2025 to 06-25-2025



